Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

KK-Pistole Prézision Auflage 30 Schuss [2.42.10]

Kreismeisterschaften 2017

Schitzenklasse [10]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft
Start-Nr. Schitze

SGi Schodnewalde |

1001 Kiehl, Albert
1018 Knodel, Torsten
1022 Siebold, Jirgen
SGi Schénewalde Il

1009 Knodel, Siegfried
1014 Knodel, Sonja
1017 Stein, Herbert

SGi zu Uebigau

6015 Reiniger, Uwe
6026 Becker, Ernst
6030 Becker, Barbara

285
269
276

246
258
248

238
239
257

Gesamt

830

752

734
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